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CBST Holiday Classic 2025, Sanction #: MA 2613 AP

December 7, 2025

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 9 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA  91 1:31.39Palopoli, Emily J

CBST-MA  82 1:32.67Zheng, Helen

CCA-MA  93 1:34.04Murphy, Annika K

PR-MA  84 1:42.47Gavaghan, Gwen M

PVAC-MA  95 1:45.32Morris, Emily W

CAC-MA  96 1:45.69Cundari, Lillian

CBST-MA  87 1:47.01Voloshin, Sophia N

CBST-MA  98 1:49.77Hammond, Briana J

PR-MA  89 1:50.03Whelan, Layne E

CBST-MA  910 1:51.04Casey, Nora L

CBST-MA  811 1:51.15Sosa, Olivia G

CBST-MA  912 1:56.74Casey, Maeve C

CORE-MA  913 1:58.68Sweeney, Emma

CBST-MA  814 1:59.39Xu, Lily Y

CBST-MA  815 2:00.03Hong, Harper E

PR-MA  816 2:01.00Chadwick, Landyn M

CAC-MA  917 2:11.82Clawson, Ella

CORE-MA  818 2:18.54Matthews, Maggie

NPAC-MA  919 2:47.28Veladandi, Tanvi

SOUD-MA  9--- DQBeachy, Allison R

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

 
Event 2  Boys 9 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAA-MA  91 1:25.91Dingler, Colton J

NPAC-MA  92 1:26.51Lampley, Ryan R

NPAC-MA  93 1:27.32McCarney, Liam P

UDAC-MA  94 1:28.06Lipin, Alex R

NPAC-MA  85 1:29.36Luna Goffredo, Josias A

CCA-MA  86 1:40.06McCarthy, James P

CORE-MA  97 1:40.20Corcoran, Charlie

CRSC-MA  98 1:44.99Nieves, Darren W

HHAA-MA  79 1:48.22Strobel, Harrison R

PR-MA  810 1:48.67Fay-Merkl, Auggie D

CRSC-MA  911 1:49.05Egbert, Aric K

UDAC-MA  812 1:52.57Wilson, JB B

WCAC-MA  913 2:00.28Feola, James

HHAA-MA  614 2:16.77Puskas, Harrison J

CAC-MA  915 2:19.80Cundari, Jeffrey

PR-MA  816 2:21.04Hance, Nickolas H

 
Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRSC-MA 101 1:13.35Myers, Klara E

SOUD-MA 102 1:24.94Noll, Layla V

CCA-MA 103 1:25.93McDivitt, Ela M

CBST-MA 104 1:26.59Wang, Cecilia J

UDAC-MA 105 1:27.14Chen, Vivienne L

HHAA-MA 106 1:27.88Krajewski, Annie K

NPAC-MA 107 1:34.56Chalicheemala, Diya

HHAA-MA 108 1:36.34Carey, Kathryn E

CBST-MA 109 1:38.84Peterson, Harper M

CCA-MA 1010 1:52.15Ward, Lena M

CBST-MA 1011 1:58.85Apte, Ruhi M

NPAC-MA 1012 2:09.52Blair, Harper A

PR-MA 1013 2:10.69Chadwick, Graycen C

 
Event 4  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 101 1:24.27Alsdorf, Lucas R

UDAC-MA 102 1:24.56Lall, Peter J

CORE-MA 103 1:25.73Naughton, Finn

SOUD-MA 104 1:26.11Nunnally, Henry

SOUD-MA 105 1:26.71Dulin, Ben R

CBST-MA 106 1:27.12Ilashvili, Alex I

MAC-MA 107 1:27.45Strauss, Patrick J

CBST-MA 108 1:39.36Reiling, Chuck H

PR-MA 109 1:40.89Hance, Alek H

CBST-MA 1010 1:42.71Marconi, AJ J

WCAC-MA 1011 1:50.56Piano, Dylan

NPAC-MA 1012 1:59.94Liu, Ethan G

WCAC-MA 1013 2:17.81Morrison, Jack

WCAC-MA 10--- DQStrawn, Henry

False start - Misc

 
Event 5  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CORE-MA  61 20.59Uluturk, Aisla

HHAA-MA  62 23.26Sullivan, Faye M

CBST-MA  63 24.09Jiang, Ava H

HHAA-MA  54 24.31Dingler, Ryleigh P

HHAA-MA  55 26.46Strobel, Gracelyn R

MAC-MA  66 32.33Doyle, Maddie H

MAC-MA  67 42.90Cunningham, Colette J

HHAA-MA  58 1:00.64Schaffer, Tessa H

 
Event 6  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAA-MA  61 20.46Puskas, Harrison J

SOUD-MA  62 21.25Deardorff, Axel M

SOUD-MA  63 24.56Deardorff, Avery M

NPAC-MA  64 27.69Sharma, Rish

CRSC-MA  65 31.65Nieves, Callan B

HHAA-MA  66 35.31Rosinski, Pat/Patrick N

 
Event 7  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA  71 18.00Palopoli, Cecilia J

UDAC-MA  72 18.59Devinney, Frankie A

CBST-MA  73 18.66Hammond, Brooke M

HHAA-MA  74 20.45Horton, Emery G

SOUD-MA  75 20.81Malke, Emmie G

CBST-MA  76 21.25Lobjanidze, Valeria

MAC-MA  77 21.43Laree, Chloe L

HHAA-MA  78 23.57McKeon, Cami R

MAC-MA  79 24.63Madison, Laycie L

 
Event 8  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CORE-MA  71 18.45Corcoran, Henry

CCA-MA  72 18.59Oldham, Tate W

HHAA-MA  73 18.60Byrne, Conal B

SOUD-MA  74 18.68Nunnally, Jack J

CBST-MA  75 18.77Mutter, Frankie A
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(Event 8  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOUD-MA  76 20.06Beachy, Brandon W

SOUD-MA  77 21.40Nunnally, William T

NPAC-MA  78 21.80Lampley, Brady A

PVAC-MA  79 22.78Morris, Evan

SOUD-MA  710 24.53Mccarty, Liam A

MAC-MA  711 26.46McMahon, Connor J

HHAA-MA  712 27.79Schaffer, Logan E

HHAA-MA  713 29.67Burtis, Cole S

UDAC-MA  714 32.85Lipin, Nicholas J

UDAC-MA  715 34.51McIvor, Calvin J

CCA-MA  716 34.77Murphy, Conrad X

 
Event 9  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRSC-MA  81 15.68Myers, Sabiene R

CBST-MA  82 16.38Zheng, Helen

UDAC-MA  83 17.21Keim, Brinley

CCA-MA  84 17.64Heaney, Keira A

SOUD-MA  85 18.13Deardorff, Ava M

CBST-MA  86 18.41Sosa, Olivia G

CBST-MA  87 19.26Voloshin, Sophia N

CRSC-MA  88 19.56White, Stephanie F

UDAC-MA  89 19.69Schmidt, Nora

CCA-MA  810 19.77Minder, Raelyn

MAC-MA  811 20.34Luc, Sophia L

CAC-MA  812 20.44Joudenko, Sophia

PR-MA  813 20.75Chadwick, Landyn M

SOUD-MA  814 22.75Snyder, Sydney L

WCAC-MA  815 23.65Dubinski, Madeline

 
Event 10  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CORE-MA  81 15.53Uluturk, Deryn

NPAC-MA  82 16.19Luna Goffredo, Josias A

UDAC-MA  83 16.68Wilson, JB B

CBST-MA  84 17.00Franks, Pickles T

CCA-MA  85 17.03Minder, Cole

CCA-MA  86 17.41McCarthy, James P

PR-MA  87 17.44Fay-Merkl, Auggie D

CORE-MA  88 18.06Cotic, Stefan

CCA-MA  89 18.59Leck, Blake W

MAC-MA  810 18.72Boshart, Mays A

CBST-MA  811 18.95Cho, Ethan J

PVAC-MA  812 19.09Miniscalco, Henry G

CCA-MA  813 19.66Coleman, Brayden T

PR-MA  814 20.64Hance, Nickolas H

HHAA-MA  815 21.49Skrypnyk, Matthew

SOUD-MA  816 22.40Edwards, Bryce W

CBST-MA  817 24.08Kristman, Sam

SOUD-MA  818 25.25Snyder, Wesley J

CCA-MA  819 25.34McGlaughlin, Luke

HHAA-MA  820 25.57Gianfrancesco, Colin M

HHAA-MA  821 27.01Rosinski, TJ J

 
Event 11  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOUD-MA  91 1:23.54Beachy, Allison R

CCA-MA  92 1:24.32Murphy, Annika K

CBST-MA  93 1:26.61Hammond, Briana J

CAC-MA  94 1:32.23Cundari, Lillian

CBST-MA  95 1:36.69Kilroy, Aurora F

CBST-MA  96 1:38.11Casey, Nora L

 
Event 12  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAA-MA  91 1:13.02Dingler, Colton J

NPAC-MA  92 1:13.65McCarney, Liam P

CORE-MA  93 1:15.78Cotic, Filip

NPAC-MA  94 1:15.93Lampley, Ryan R

CORE-MA  95 1:16.21Corcoran, Charlie

HHAA-MA  96 1:21.65Torok, Carter A

UDAC-MA  97 1:24.32Detwiler, Brayden R

PR-MA  98 1:28.13Paul, Lucas A

NPAC-MA  99 1:28.51Sharma, Rivaan N

CBST-MA  910 1:29.32Scribner, James D

PVAC-MA  911 1:32.04Sands, Caleb J

CRSC-MA  912 1:34.84Egbert, Aric K

PVAC-MA  913 1:44.97Ford, Cooper F

CAC-MA  914 1:56.50Cundari, Jeffrey

CBST-MA  915 2:13.64Huacon, Adrian O

CBST-MA  9--- DQBeletsky, Jacob R

No touch on turn

 
Event 13  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRSC-MA 101 1:06.60Myers, Klara E

CCA-MA 102 1:11.19Hartel, Quinn A

CBST-MA 103 1:12.00Wang, Cecilia J

SOUD-MA 104 1:12.61Noll, Layla V

HHAA-MA 105 1:14.36Krajewski, Annie K

UDAC-MA 106 1:16.61Chen, Vivienne L

CCA-MA 107 1:16.66McDivitt, Ela M

CBST-MA 108 1:19.90Han, Avin

CCA-MA 109 1:20.05Oldham, Harper V

NPAC-MA 1010 1:23.87Chalicheemala, Diya

HHAA-MA 1011 1:34.02Zollo, Lillian M

CCA-MA 1012 1:37.68Miller, Emma

CBST-MA 1013 1:40.68Guerry, Lily J

CAC-MA 1014 2:06.45Campbell, Lia

CRSC-MA 1015 2:10.40Mohan, Arya

 
Event 14  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 101 1:10.66Ilashvili, Alex I

UDAC-MA 102 1:11.58Lall, Peter J

MAC-MA 103 1:11.99Phan, Nathan T

MAC-MA 104 1:14.11Strauss, Patrick J

CBST-MA 105 1:15.01Alsdorf, Lucas R

CORE-MA 106 1:15.36Klimovich, Daniel

CORE-MA 107 1:16.64Naughton, Finn

UDAC-MA 108 1:17.89Kravitz, Dean A
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(Event 14  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PR-MA 109 1:22.61Hance, Alek H

CBST-MA 1010 1:29.49Reiling, Chuck H

WCAC-MA 1011 1:33.32Piano, Dylan

CBST-MA 1012 1:34.42Kilroy, Patrick A

WCAC-MA 1013 1:46.28Morrison, Jack

PR-MA 1014 1:46.71Overington, Wyatt R

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA  81 35.64Zheng, Helen

PR-MA  82 36.56Gavaghan, Gwen M

UDAC-MA  83 36.99Keim, Brinley

CRSC-MA  84 37.02Myers, Sabiene R

UDAC-MA  85 37.26Pasieka, Everly A

CCA-MA  86 41.71Heaney, Keira A

PR-MA  87 41.74Whelan, Layne E

UDAC-MA  78 41.92Devinney, Frankie A

CBST-MA  89 43.00Voloshin, Sophia N

CBST-MA  710 43.54Hammond, Brooke M

MAC-MA  711 43.92Palopoli, Cecilia J

CBST-MA  812 44.29Hong, Harper E

CORE-MA  613 44.65Uluturk, Aisla

CRSC-MA  814 45.26White, Stephanie F

PR-MA  815 47.88Chadwick, Landyn M

CBST-MA  816 48.63Xu, Lily Y

UDAC-MA  817 48.73Schmidt, Nora

CAC-MA  818 49.58Joudenko, Sophia

MAC-MA  719 49.94Laree, Chloe L

CCA-MA  820 50.04Minder, Raelyn

SOUD-MA  821 50.75Snyder, Sydney L

WCAC-MA  822 53.62Dubinski, Madeline

HHAA-MA  723 54.83McKeon, Cami R

CORE-MA  824 54.97Matthews, Maggie

HHAA-MA  525 55.20Dingler, Ryleigh P

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CORE-MA  81 34.23Uluturk, Deryn

CBST-MA  82 38.77Franks, Pickles T

CCA-MA  83 39.13Minder, Cole

CCA-MA  84 39.23McCarthy, James P

UDAC-MA  85 39.82Wilson, JB B

CCA-MA  86 40.97Leck, Blake W

CORE-MA  87 41.86Cotic, Stefan

HHAA-MA  78 41.89Strobel, Harrison R

SOUD-MA  79 42.41Nunnally, Jack J

HHAA-MA  610 45.86Puskas, Harrison J

HHAA-MA  811 46.81Skrypnyk, Matthew

SOUD-MA  712 48.03Beachy, Brandon W

NPAC-MA  713 48.70Lampley, Brady A

CBST-MA  814 53.13Kristman, Sam

CCA-MA  815 54.34McGlaughlin, Luke

PVAC-MA  716 54.54Morris, Evan

PR-MA  817 55.15Hance, Nickolas H

HHAA-MA  818 56.27Gianfrancesco, Colin M

SOUD-MA  819 56.69Snyder, Wesley J

SOUD-MA  820 59.00Edwards, Bryce W

HHAA-MA  721 1:00.78Schaffer, Logan E

NPAC-MA  622 1:02.87Sharma, Rish

UDAC-MA  723 1:12.80McIvor, Calvin J

CCA-MA  8--- DQColeman, Brayden T

No touch on turn

 
Event 17  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA  91 36.36Palopoli, Emily J

PVAC-MA  92 37.39Morris, Emily W

CBST-MA  93 38.25Hammond, Briana J

HHAA-MA  94 39.39Horton, Adalyn R

CAC-MA  95 40.98Cundari, Lillian

CBST-MA  96 41.90Samakhunov, Dana

CBST-MA  97 43.39Casey, Nora L

CORE-MA  98 44.38Sweeney, Emma

CBST-MA  99 44.66Kilroy, Aurora F

PR-MA  910 44.80Winslow, Luna G

CBST-MA  911 46.20Casey, Maeve C

MAC-MA  912 48.85Doyle, Anna E

CAC-MA  913 53.36Clawson, Ella

CCA-MA  914 1:00.23Jaroma, Johanna

NPAC-MA  915 1:22.41Veladandi, Tanvi

CBST-MA  9--- DQOchs, Emilia M

No touch on turn

 
Event 18  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAA-MA  91 32.99Dingler, Colton J

CORE-MA  92 33.58Cotic, Filip

CORE-MA  93 34.18Corcoran, Charlie

NPAC-MA  94 34.52Lampley, Ryan R

HHAA-MA  95 35.19Torok, Carter A

CBST-MA  96 36.52Scribner, James D

UDAC-MA  97 37.08Lipin, Alex R

UDAC-MA  98 38.13Detwiler, Brayden R

PR-MA  99 38.37Paul, Lucas A

PVAC-MA  910 38.89Sands, Caleb J

NPAC-MA  911 40.34Sharma, Rivaan N

CRSC-MA  912 40.64Egbert, Aric K

WCAC-MA  913 43.71Feola, James

CRSC-MA  914 43.74Nieves, Darren W

PVAC-MA  915 46.18Ford, Cooper F

PR-MA  916 48.64Smith, Cole D

CBST-MA  917 51.47Beletsky, Jacob R

WCAC-MA  918 1:03.09Scheirer, AJ

CBST-MA  9--- DQHuacon, Adrian O

No touch on turn

 
Event 19  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRSC-MA 101 29.82Myers, Klara E

CCA-MA 102 32.01Hartel, Quinn A

CBST-MA 103 32.38Wang, Cecilia J

SOUD-MA 104 33.45Noll, Layla V

HHAA-MA 105 33.47Liu, Alice A



Central Bucks Aquatics Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:19 AM  12/8/2025  Page 4

CBST Holiday Classic 2025, Sanction #: MA 2613 AP

December 7, 2025

Results

(Event 19  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAA-MA 106 33.53Krajewski, Annie K

UDAC-MA 107 33.93Chen, Vivienne L

CCA-MA 108 34.63McDivitt, Ela M

HHAA-MA 109 35.40Carey, Kathryn E

CCA-MA 1010 35.63Oldham, Harper V

NPAC-MA 1011 36.50Chalicheemala, Diya

CBST-MA 1012 37.11Han, Avin

CBST-MA 1013 37.19Peterson, Harper M

SOUD-MA 1014 39.02Malke, Olivia C

CBST-MA 1015 39.12Harris, Poppy F

CCA-MA 1016 39.65Ward, Lena M

HHAA-MA 1017 40.14Zollo, Lillian M

CCA-MA 1018 42.19Miller, Emma

WCAC-MA 1019 42.86Emery, Charlotte

PR-MA 1020 43.71Chadwick, Graycen C

CBST-MA 1021 44.22Apte, Ruhi M

CBST-MA 1022 44.45Guerry, Lily J

CBST-MA 1023 45.40Bolonnyy, Sophia

CRSC-MA 1024 45.86Utermark, Adah H

HHAA-MA 1025 48.49Gianfrancesco, Madelyn M

MAC-MA 1026 49.09Matty, Sophia A

CAC-MA 1027 54.07Campbell, Lia

NPAC-MA 1028 54.20Blair, Harper A

CRSC-MA 1029 58.83Mohan, Arya

PVAC-MA 1030 59.09Shefsky-Feldman, Maddie J J

 
Event 20  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 101 31.23Phan, Nathan T

UDAC-MA 102 32.47Lall, Peter J

CBST-MA 103 33.06Ilashvili, Alex I

CORE-MA 104 33.52Klimovich, Daniel

CORE-MA 105 33.90Naughton, Finn

SOUD-MA 106 34.32Dulin, Ben R

CBST-MA 107 35.44Alsdorf, Lucas R

UDAC-MA 108 36.25Kravitz, Dean A

PR-MA 109 36.34Hance, Alek H

CBST-MA 1010 37.65Reiling, Chuck H

WCAC-MA 1011 37.78Strawn, Henry

CBST-MA 1012 40.67Marconi, AJ J

CBST-MA 1013 41.32Kilroy, Patrick A

WCAC-MA 1014 41.39Piano, Dylan

HHAA-MA 1015 41.74Leitzel, Nolan H

CBST-MA 1016 42.95Abromaitis, Connor J

NPAC-MA 1017 44.00Liu, Ethan G

UDAC-MA 1018 44.25Stanton, Cooper

MAC-MA 1019 44.43Schadler, Preston D

WCAC-MA 1020 45.91Morrison, Jack

PR-MA 1021 47.50Overington, Wyatt R

CBST-MA 1022 54.42Damon, Ryker A

 
Event 21  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA  71 26.64Hammond, Brooke M

UDAC-MA  72 27.50Devinney, Frankie A

CORE-MA  63 28.54Uluturk, Aisla

MAC-MA  74 28.58Palopoli, Cecilia J

HHAA-MA  75 30.58Horton, Emery G

SOUD-MA  76 34.37Malke, Emmie G

HHAA-MA  57 36.09Dingler, Ryleigh P

HHAA-MA  58 36.92Strobel, Gracelyn R

CBST-MA  69 37.13Parikh, Aashka R

CBST-MA  610 38.33Jiang, Ava H

 
Event 22  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CORE-MA  71 25.46Corcoran, Henry

SOUD-MA  72 26.90Nunnally, William T

HHAA-MA  73 27.71Strobel, Harrison R

CCA-MA  74 28.07Oldham, Tate W

HHAA-MA  75 28.09Byrne, Conal B

NPAC-MA  66 28.44Sharma, Rish

NPAC-MA  77 29.09Lampley, Brady A

CBST-MA  78 30.72Mutter, Frankie A

SOUD-MA  69 32.26Deardorff, Avery M

SOUD-MA  710 32.39Beachy, Brandon W

HHAA-MA  711 33.90Schaffer, Logan E

UDAC-MA  712 43.07Lipin, Nicholas J

UDAC-MA  713 45.53McIvor, Calvin J

PVAC-MA  7--- DQMorris, Evan

Scissors kick

MAC-MA  7--- DQMcMahon, Connor J

Alternating Kick

SOUD-MA  7--- DQMccarty, Liam A

Scissors kick

SOUD-MA  6--- DQDeardorff, Axel M

Scissors kick

 
Event 23  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA  81 23.83Zheng, Helen

CRSC-MA  82 23.89Myers, Sabiene R

PR-MA  83 24.26Whelan, Layne E

CBST-MA  84 25.02Xu, Lily Y

PR-MA  85 25.03Gavaghan, Gwen M

UDAC-MA  86 25.67Pasieka, Everly A

CAC-MA  87 27.21Joudenko, Sophia

PR-MA  88 27.66Chadwick, Landyn M

UDAC-MA  89 27.71Schmidt, Nora

CRSC-MA  810 27.88White, Stephanie F

MAC-MA  811 28.48Luc, Sophia L

CORE-MA  812 32.43Matthews, Maggie

SOUD-MA  813 33.07Snyder, Sydney L

WCAC-MA  814 33.20Dubinski, Madeline

CBST-MA  815 33.53Hong, Harper E

CCA-MA  816 33.69Minder, Raelyn

CCA-MA  8--- DQHeaney, Keira A

Scissors kick

 
Event 24  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA  81 20.28Franks, Pickles T

NPAC-MA  82 22.37Luna Goffredo, Josias A
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(Event 24  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CORE-MA  83 23.53Uluturk, Deryn

CORE-MA  84 25.47Cotic, Stefan

CCA-MA  85 26.13Minder, Cole

CCA-MA  86 28.93Coleman, Brayden T

PVAC-MA  87 29.47Miniscalco, Henry G

MAC-MA  88 29.87Boshart, Mays A

UDAC-MA  89 30.82Wilson, JB B

CBST-MA  810 32.33Cho, Ethan J

CBST-MA  811 33.65Kristman, Sam

CCA-MA  812 34.71McGlaughlin, Luke

SOUD-MA  813 37.90Edwards, Bryce W

PR-MA  814 38.76Hance, Nickolas H

SOUD-MA  815 39.40Snyder, Wesley J

HHAA-MA  8--- DQRosinski, TJ J

Scissors kick

HHAA-MA  8--- DQSkrypnyk, Matthew

Scissors kick

 
Event 25  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA  91 48.55Palopoli, Emily J

SOUD-MA  92 49.17Beachy, Allison R

CAC-MA  93 51.00Cundari, Lillian

HHAA-MA  94 55.80Horton, Adalyn R

PVAC-MA  95 59.26Morris, Emily W

CBST-MA  96 1:00.83Kilroy, Aurora F

CORE-MA  97 1:00.89Sweeney, Emma

CBST-MA  98 1:02.12Casey, Maeve C

CBST-MA  99 1:07.03Hammond, Briana J

NPAC-MA  910 1:27.63Veladandi, Tanvi

PR-MA  9--- DQWinslow, Luna G

Butterfly kick

CCA-MA  9--- DQJaroma, Johanna

Butterfly kick

 
Event 26  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CORE-MA  91 46.66Corcoran, Charlie

NPAC-MA  92 46.99Lampley, Ryan R

HHAA-MA  93 47.48Dingler, Colton J

CRSC-MA  94 50.56Nieves, Darren W

NPAC-MA  95 54.56Sharma, Rivaan N

CRSC-MA  96 55.06Egbert, Aric K

UDAC-MA  97 57.38Detwiler, Brayden R

WCAC-MA  98 1:04.21Feola, James

PR-MA  99 1:06.55Smith, Cole D

WCAC-MA  910 1:13.52Scheirer, AJ

CAC-MA  911 1:15.14Cundari, Jeffrey

CBST-MA  9--- DQBeletsky, Jacob R

One hand touch

CBST-MA  9--- DQHuacon, Adrian O

Alternating Kick

 
Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRSC-MA 101 38.87Myers, Klara E

SOUD-MA 102 39.21Noll, Layla V

CCA-MA 103 43.23Hartel, Quinn A

UDAC-MA 104 44.12Chen, Vivienne L

CBST-MA 105 45.48Wang, Cecilia J

NPAC-MA 106 48.12Chalicheemala, Diya

SOUD-MA 107 49.25Malke, Olivia C

CBST-MA 108 51.79Han, Avin

CCA-MA 109 52.71Oldham, Harper V

CBST-MA 1010 53.15Peterson, Harper M

CBST-MA 1011 54.23Harris, Poppy F

CCA-MA 1012 56.71Miller, Emma

HHAA-MA 1013 59.41Carey, Kathryn E

CRSC-MA 1014 59.50Utermark, Adah H

WCAC-MA 1015 1:00.26Emery, Charlotte

CBST-MA 1016 1:04.34Bolonnyy, Sophia

UDAC-MA 1017 1:05.95Ortiz, Penelope

CRSC-MA 1018 1:09.86Mohan, Arya

PR-MA 1019 1:11.02Chadwick, Graycen C

NPAC-MA 1020 1:11.33Blair, Harper A

CAC-MA 1021 1:20.20Campbell, Lia

CBST-MA 10--- DQVijay, Aditi N

Butterfly kick

PVAC-MA 10--- DQShefsky-Feldman, Maddie J J

Alternating Kick

 
Event 28  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOUD-MA 101 41.06Nunnally, Henry

CORE-MA 102 42.98Naughton, Finn

SOUD-MA 103 44.52Dulin, Ben R

CBST-MA 104 46.48Alsdorf, Lucas R

CBST-MA 105 47.67Ilashvili, Alex I

UDAC-MA 106 48.74Kravitz, Dean A

CORE-MA 107 53.68Klimovich, Daniel

PR-MA 108 54.28Hance, Alek H

HHAA-MA 109 57.30Leitzel, Nolan H

CBST-MA 1010 57.49Reiling, Chuck H

NPAC-MA 1011 59.18Liu, Ethan G

WCAC-MA 1012 59.22Piano, Dylan

CBST-MA 1013 1:01.32Abromaitis, Connor J

MAC-MA 1014 1:02.47Schadler, Preston D

PR-MA 1015 1:02.55Overington, Wyatt R

CBST-MA 10--- DQMarconi, AJ J

Alternating Kick

 
Event 29  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA  71 21.71Palopoli, Cecilia J

CBST-MA  72 22.03Hammond, Brooke M

HHAA-MA  73 22.52Horton, Emery G

CORE-MA  64 23.35Uluturk, Aisla

CBST-MA  75 27.04Lobjanidze, Valeria

HHAA-MA  66 27.07Sullivan, Faye M

SOUD-MA  77 28.70Malke, Emmie G

CBST-MA  68 28.72Jiang, Ava H

MAC-MA  79 28.82Laree, Chloe L

HHAA-MA  710 29.77McKeon, Cami R
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Results

(Event 29  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA  611 30.81Parikh, Aashka R

MAC-MA  612 39.94Doyle, Maddie H

MAC-MA  613 51.62Cunningham, Colette J

HHAA-MA  514 1:10.04Schaffer, Tessa H

 
Event 30  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CORE-MA  71 22.68Corcoran, Henry

HHAA-MA  72 22.90Byrne, Conal B

CCA-MA  73 24.27Oldham, Tate W

SOUD-MA  64 24.40Deardorff, Axel M

SOUD-MA  75 24.68Nunnally, Jack J

PVAC-MA  76 25.13Morris, Evan

SOUD-MA  77 25.22Beachy, Brandon W

NPAC-MA  78 25.78Lampley, Brady A

CBST-MA  79 26.27Mutter, Frankie A

SOUD-MA  710 26.38Nunnally, William T

HHAA-MA  611 27.88Puskas, Harrison J

SOUD-MA  712 28.38Mccarty, Liam A

NPAC-MA  613 30.25Sharma, Rish

UDAC-MA  714 31.27McIvor, Calvin J

UDAC-MA  715 31.33Lipin, Nicholas J

HHAA-MA  716 31.77Burtis, Cole S

MAC-MA  717 32.15McMahon, Connor J

HHAA-MA  618 33.47Rosinski, Pat/Patrick N

HHAA-MA  719 33.88Schaffer, Logan E

SOUD-MA  620 34.81Deardorff, Avery M

CRSC-MA  621 36.60Nieves, Callan B

CCA-MA  722 39.21Murphy, Conrad X

 
Event 31  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRSC-MA  81 21.09Myers, Sabiene R

UDAC-MA  82 21.35Pasieka, Everly A

CBST-MA  83 21.75Sosa, Olivia G

PR-MA  84 22.59Whelan, Layne E

UDAC-MA  85 22.70Keim, Brinley

CBST-MA  86 23.21Voloshin, Sophia N

PR-MA  87 23.31Chadwick, Landyn M

SOUD-MA  88 23.53Snyder, Sydney L

CBST-MA  89 23.56Xu, Lily Y

CCA-MA  810 23.66Heaney, Keira A

CBST-MA  811 24.57Hong, Harper E

CAC-MA  812 26.70Joudenko, Sophia

CORE-MA  813 26.80Matthews, Maggie

CRSC-MA  814 27.21White, Stephanie F

WCAC-MA  815 28.46Dubinski, Madeline

UDAC-MA  816 29.06Schmidt, Nora

 
Event 32  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA  81 20.89Boshart, Mays A

CORE-MA  82 21.00Cotic, Stefan

CORE-MA  83 21.22Uluturk, Deryn

NPAC-MA  84 21.37Luna Goffredo, Josias A

CBST-MA  85 21.75Franks, Pickles T

CCA-MA  86 22.09Coleman, Brayden T

CCA-MA  87 22.12McCarthy, James P

CCA-MA  88 22.81Leck, Blake W

PVAC-MA  89 23.26Miniscalco, Henry G

PR-MA  810 23.78Fay-Merkl, Auggie D

CBST-MA  811 24.72Cho, Ethan J

HHAA-MA  812 25.13Skrypnyk, Matthew

HHAA-MA  813 27.76Gianfrancesco, Colin M

CBST-MA  814 28.59Kristman, Sam

SOUD-MA  815 30.06Edwards, Bryce W

SOUD-MA  816 30.77Snyder, Wesley J

PR-MA  817 32.13Hance, Nickolas H

HHAA-MA  818 34.76Rosinski, TJ J

CCA-MA  819 38.59McGlaughlin, Luke

 
Event 33  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PVAC-MA  91 42.64Morris, Emily W

CCA-MA  92 43.17Murphy, Annika K

SOUD-MA  93 45.76Beachy, Allison R

CBST-MA  94 47.61Hammond, Briana J

CORE-MA  95 50.10Sweeney, Emma

CBST-MA  96 52.52Casey, Nora L

MAC-MA  97 52.95Doyle, Anna E

CBST-MA  98 53.33Samakhunov, Dana

CBST-MA  99 55.44Casey, Maeve C

PR-MA  910 58.04Winslow, Luna G

CAC-MA  911 58.96Clawson, Ella

CCA-MA  912 59.30Jaroma, Johanna

NPAC-MA  913 1:12.19Veladandi, Tanvi

CBST-MA  9--- DQOchs, Emilia M

Not on back off wall

 
Event 34  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CORE-MA  91 39.62Cotic, Filip

HHAA-MA  92 39.93Torok, Carter A

NPAC-MA  93 40.03McCarney, Liam P

CORE-MA  94 41.22Corcoran, Charlie

CBST-MA  95 44.40Scribner, James D

UDAC-MA  96 44.52Lipin, Alex R

PR-MA  97 45.45Paul, Lucas A

UDAC-MA  98 45.55Detwiler, Brayden R

NPAC-MA  99 46.48Sharma, Rivaan N

CRSC-MA  910 47.58Nieves, Darren W

CRSC-MA  911 54.03Egbert, Aric K

PVAC-MA  912 54.49Ford, Cooper F

CBST-MA  913 56.28Beletsky, Jacob R

CAC-MA  914 57.25Cundari, Jeffrey

PR-MA  915 1:06.00Smith, Cole D

WCAC-MA  916 1:14.27Scheirer, AJ

CBST-MA  917 1:15.83Huacon, Adrian O

 
Event 35  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-MA 101 37.40McDivitt, Ela M

CCA-MA 102 38.23Hartel, Quinn A

UDAC-MA 103 39.68Chen, Vivienne L
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Results

(Event 35  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAA-MA 104 40.69Krajewski, Annie K

SOUD-MA 105 40.95Noll, Layla V

HHAA-MA 106 41.32Liu, Alice A

HHAA-MA 107 42.35Carey, Kathryn E

CBST-MA 108 42.47Wang, Cecilia J

CCA-MA 109 43.23Oldham, Harper V

CBST-MA 1010 44.53Han, Avin

HHAA-MA 1011 46.83Zollo, Lillian M

SOUD-MA 1012 47.47Malke, Olivia C

CCA-MA 1013 48.06Ward, Lena M

CBST-MA 1014 49.36Peterson, Harper M

CBST-MA 1015 50.02Apte, Ruhi M

CRSC-MA 1016 52.31Utermark, Adah H

CCA-MA 1017 52.45Miller, Emma

UDAC-MA 1018 52.86Ortiz, Penelope

CBST-MA 1019 53.49Guerry, Lily J

PVAC-MA 1020 55.65Shefsky-Feldman, Maddie J J

WCAC-MA 1021 56.60Emery, Charlotte

HHAA-MA 1022 58.00Gianfrancesco, Madelyn M

NPAC-MA 1023 58.26Blair, Harper A

CBST-MA 1024 58.48Vijay, Aditi N

PR-MA 1025 58.87Chadwick, Graycen C

MAC-MA 1026 58.90Matty, Sophia A

CAC-MA 1027 1:06.30Campbell, Lia

CBST-MA 10--- DQHarris, Poppy F

Multiple strokes

 
Event 36  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UDAC-MA 101 37.54Lall, Peter J

MAC-MA 102 39.32Phan, Nathan T

CORE-MA 103 40.28Klimovich, Daniel

MAC-MA 104 40.40Strauss, Patrick J

CORE-MA 105 41.18Naughton, Finn

SOUD-MA 106 41.19Dulin, Ben R

PR-MA 107 43.64Hance, Alek H

WCAC-MA 108 44.61Strawn, Henry

UDAC-MA 109 44.73Kravitz, Dean A

SOUD-MA 1010 45.44Nunnally, Henry

CBST-MA 1011 46.40Reiling, Chuck H

CBST-MA 1012 48.46Marconi, AJ J

WCAC-MA 1013 51.14Piano, Dylan

CBST-MA 1014 51.27Abromaitis, Connor J

NPAC-MA 1015 52.06Liu, Ethan G

WCAC-MA 1016 55.93Morrison, Jack

UDAC-MA 1017 56.18Stanton, Cooper

CBST-MA 1018 1:02.03Damon, Ryker A

 
Event 37  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UDAC-MA  71 20.00Devinney, Frankie A

MAC-MA  72 21.52Palopoli, Cecilia J

CBST-MA  73 23.68Hammond, Brooke M

CORE-MA  64 27.47Uluturk, Aisla

SOUD-MA  75 28.11Malke, Emmie G

HHAA-MA  66 31.06Sullivan, Faye M

CBST-MA  67 37.83Jiang, Ava H

MAC-MA  7--- DQLaree, Chloe L

Alternating Kick

HHAA-MA  5--- DQStrobel, Gracelyn R

Alternating Kick

 
Event 38  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOUD-MA  71 23.81Nunnally, Jack J

CCA-MA  72 26.01Oldham, Tate W

NPAC-MA  73 26.31Lampley, Brady A

CBST-MA  74 27.47Mutter, Frankie A

SOUD-MA  75 27.56Beachy, Brandon W

NPAC-MA  66 30.13Sharma, Rish

PVAC-MA  77 31.65Morris, Evan

MAC-MA  78 33.72McMahon, Connor J

SOUD-MA  7--- DQMccarty, Liam A

Arms underwater recovery

CCA-MA  7--- DQMurphy, Conrad X

Alternating Kick

 
Event 39  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRSC-MA  81 17.14Myers, Sabiene R

UDAC-MA  82 18.19Keim, Brinley

CBST-MA  83 19.82Sosa, Olivia G

CBST-MA  84 19.84Zheng, Helen

PR-MA  85 20.45Gavaghan, Gwen M

PR-MA  86 21.50Whelan, Layne E

MAC-MA  87 22.25Luc, Sophia L

CBST-MA  88 25.24Voloshin, Sophia N

CBST-MA  89 26.25Xu, Lily Y

CRSC-MA  810 27.46White, Stephanie F

SOUD-MA  811 28.16Snyder, Sydney L

UDAC-MA  812 29.87Schmidt, Nora

CBST-MA  813 30.13Hong, Harper E

CORE-MA  8--- DQMatthews, Maggie

Alternating Kick

 
Event 40  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CORE-MA  81 17.84Uluturk, Deryn

NPAC-MA  82 20.13Luna Goffredo, Josias A

CCA-MA  83 20.14McCarthy, James P

CCA-MA  84 20.76Minder, Cole

UDAC-MA  85 20.97Wilson, JB B

PR-MA  86 21.01Fay-Merkl, Auggie D

CBST-MA  87 21.25Franks, Pickles T

PVAC-MA  88 24.77Miniscalco, Henry G

CORE-MA  89 24.96Cotic, Stefan

CBST-MA  810 26.09Cho, Ethan J

CCA-MA  811 26.71Coleman, Brayden T

MAC-MA  812 29.16Boshart, Mays A

CCA-MA  813 30.47McGlaughlin, Luke

SOUD-MA  814 34.50Edwards, Bryce W

SOUD-MA  815 35.41Snyder, Wesley J
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Event 41  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-MA  91 40.35Murphy, Annika K

MAC-MA  92 45.44Palopoli, Emily J

CBST-MA  93 49.67Casey, Nora L

SOUD-MA  94 49.71Beachy, Allison R

PVAC-MA  95 50.78Morris, Emily W

HHAA-MA  96 53.14Horton, Adalyn R

CORE-MA  97 57.42Sweeney, Emma

CBST-MA  98 1:03.27Casey, Maeve C

CAC-MA  99 1:13.49Clawson, Ella

 
Event 42  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA  91 38.77McCarney, Liam P

HHAA-MA  92 39.28Torok, Carter A

UDAC-MA  93 40.47Detwiler, Brayden R

NPAC-MA  94 42.11Lampley, Ryan R

CORE-MA  95 44.62Cotic, Filip

PR-MA  96 46.82Paul, Lucas A

NPAC-MA  97 49.93Sharma, Rivaan N

PVAC-MA  98 53.08Sands, Caleb J

PR-MA  9--- DQSmith, Cole D

Non-simultaneous touch

 
Event 43  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRSC-MA 101 32.49Myers, Klara E

HHAA-MA 102 37.34Krajewski, Annie K

HHAA-MA 103 39.49Liu, Alice A

HHAA-MA 104 42.14Carey, Kathryn E

CCA-MA 105 43.85McDivitt, Ela M

SOUD-MA 106 46.28Malke, Olivia C

CBST-MA 107 47.77Han, Avin

CBST-MA 108 54.66Bolonnyy, Sophia

CBST-MA 109 55.78Guerry, Lily J

CBST-MA 1010 57.05Apte, Ruhi M

CBST-MA 1011 57.73Harris, Poppy F

CCA-MA 1012 58.76Ward, Lena M

CCA-MA 1013 59.81Miller, Emma

NPAC-MA 1014 1:10.36Blair, Harper A

CRSC-MA 1015 1:12.62Mohan, Arya

 
Event 44  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 101 36.35Phan, Nathan T

CBST-MA 102 37.34Alsdorf, Lucas R

UDAC-MA 103 37.53Lall, Peter J

SOUD-MA 104 37.92Nunnally, Henry

MAC-MA 105 41.29Strauss, Patrick J

CBST-MA 106 43.65Ilashvili, Alex I

SOUD-MA 107 43.90Dulin, Ben R

WCAC-MA 108 43.95Strawn, Henry

CORE-MA 109 46.40Klimovich, Daniel

CBST-MA 1010 51.66Marconi, AJ J

CBST-MA 1011 1:00.52Kilroy, Patrick A

WCAC-MA 10--- DQMorrison, Jack

One hand touch

 
Event 45  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 111 1:01.45Katiyar, Zaira A

CBST-MA 112 1:02.98Sekiguchi, Senna M

CBST-MA 113 1:05.18Zheng, Heather

CCA-MA 114 1:05.72McCarthy, Olivia L

PVAC-MA 115 1:05.81Patel, Raashi

UDAC-MA 116 1:06.11McGinley, Dylan E

CBST-MA 117 1:06.42Florendo, Emilie A

PVAC-MA 118 1:07.02Engle, Kennedy D

PR-MA 119 1:08.65Chadwick, Emerson K

UDAC-MA 1110 1:09.93Adler, Addison S

NPAC-MA 1111 1:10.49Park, Autumn C

PVAC-MA 1112 1:11.01Hinkle, Zoey E

PVAC-MA 1113 1:11.23Gordon, Lillian

UDAC-MA 1114 1:12.16Meizlik, Abby M

MAC-MA 1115 1:12.62Cunningham, Kendall A

PVAC-MA 1116 1:14.41Chain, Kylie A

CBST-MA 1117 1:14.96Patel, Skruti

CORE-MA 1118 1:16.06Kopylova, Kate

NPAC-MA 1119 1:17.45Quinn, Grace J

PVAC-MA 1120 1:20.19Townsend, Addie

MAC-MA 1121 1:21.66Luc, Ellie Y

CBST-MA 1122 1:28.67Ishchenko, Christina

CBST-MA 1123 1:30.03Shukla, Hetvi

MAC-MA 1124 1:31.95Westhoff, Adie M

CRSC-MA 1125 1:33.61Franz, Tabitha T

CBST-MA 1126 1:45.64Khatri, Shreya

SOUD-MA 1127 1:47.17Italiya, Raahi V

 
Event 46  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 111 1:03.11Scherer, Finn P

UDAC-MA 112 1:05.55Ponomarev, Benjamin M

PVAC-MA 113 1:05.65Falco, JoeJoe F

PVAC-MA 114 1:12.74Helwig, Nolan T

CBST-MA 115 1:17.98Voloshin, Philippe N

CBST-MA 116 1:25.42Gorelikov-Spiney, Zack D

CBST-MA 117 1:27.84Gao, Connor H

CBST-MA 118 1:33.76Rainey, Cyrus C

PR-MA 119 1:34.23Fay-Merkl, Kellan M

UDAC-MA 1110 1:40.53Wang, Chonghao

 
Event 47  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-MA 121 1:00.53Sun, Summer

NPAC-MA 122 1:02.84Smithers, Julianne A

NPAC-MA 123 1:08.43Cook, Payton H

CCA-MA 124 1:10.68McGlaughlin, Riley J

CRSC-MA 125 1:11.96Stewart, Brooklyn M

CBST-MA 126 1:14.35Prakash, Anjana N

CBST-MA 127 1:15.04Hong, Carol N

CBST-MA 128 1:16.28Daub, Yuuna K

CORE-MA 129 1:16.75Clayton, Olivia

CCA-MA 1210 1:18.20Getz, Harper R
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(Event 47  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRSC-MA 1211 1:40.83Fedelesh, Amalia

 
Event 48  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOUD-MA 121 1:03.47Graham, Finn M

PR-MA 122 1:05.35Onimus, Oliver D

NPAC-MA 123 1:07.11Lucabaugh, Grant M

UDAC-MA 124 1:09.95Finn, Carson F

PR-MA 125 1:12.16Jefferis, Kian J

UDAC-MA 126 1:13.27Campion, Will C

PVAC-MA 127 1:16.06Mages, Braden J

CRSC-MA 128 1:17.95Velter, Aiden C

UDAC-MA 129 1:19.30Garvey, Noell

CBST-MA 1210 1:29.14Kristman, Dean P

CBST-MA 1211 1:31.77Casey, Henry T

CBST-MA 1212 1:36.60Vallier, Lucas I

PVAC-MA 1213 1:51.03Sangu, Charith R

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 141 57.55Shorr, Mia E

NPAC-MA 142 59.00Wenzel, Erin M

NPAC-MA 133 59.35Quinn, Katie C

NPAC-MA 144 1:00.13Shields, Erin E

NPAC-MA 135 1:01.61Stevenson, B E

NPAC-MA 146 1:03.36Makarichev, Bella A

CBST-MA 137 1:04.56Berg, Bona P

CCA-MA 138 1:05.32Pagano, Maci A

CBST-MA 139 1:05.84Voloshin, Isabella A

CBST-MA 1410 1:07.58Furlong, Ali M

NPAC-MA 1411 1:07.76Kristopeit, Leah M

CBST-MA 1312 1:11.54Zeltov, Sophia P

NPAC-MA 1313 1:11.75Pettinato, Sophia M

CRSC-MA 1414 1:14.12McAuliffe, Audrey S

CBST-MA 1315 1:15.22Gupta, Shreya D

CCA-MA 1416 1:17.00Forgione, Elizabeth G

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOUD-MA 141 50.40Graham, Jack T

CBST-MA 142 53.38Kyriakos, Nathaniel C

NPAC-MA 133 56.70Park, Seth T

CBST-MA 144 57.73Jones, Deven S

UDAC-MA 135 58.17Ponomarev, Nicholas L

NPAC-MA 136 58.40Ziesche, Anderson J

HHAA-MA 137 58.74Carey, Will P

CBST-MA 138 58.80Sekiguchi, Kaito P

NPAC-MA 149 59.19Schiano Di Cola, Enzo

CBST-MA 1310 59.36Lucas, Bradley W

HHAA-MA 1411 59.43Geng, Jialin

NPAC-MA 1312 1:00.18Scherer, Bryce A

HHAA-MA 1413 1:00.60Liu, Andy Z

SOUD-MA 1314 1:03.35Dulin, Sam J

CORE-MA 1315 1:04.12Caputo, Brody

CBST-MA 1416 1:04.15Patel, Shay

PR-MA 1417 1:05.12Zimmerman, Jonathan L

HHAA-MA 1418 1:06.37Grimaldi, Dean J

CBST-MA 1319 1:06.40White, Sebastian

WCAC-MA 1320 1:06.90Jung, Doeun

CBST-MA 1321 1:07.36Attelli, Aarush S

CORE-MA 1322 1:11.68Uzbek, Maksym

MAC-MA 1323 1:12.57Ryan, Chase C

CBST-MA 1324 1:14.59Jaeger, Jack G

WCAC-MA 1325 1:17.90Mayekar, Rishi

PVAC-MA 1426 1:18.29Marr, Paul C

CBST-MA 1427 1:24.80Garr, Corbyn S

UDAC-MA 14--- DQKim, Kevin

False start

 
Event 51  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 111 28.13Katiyar, Zaira A

CBST-MA 112 28.45Sekiguchi, Senna M

CBST-MA 113 29.79Zheng, Heather

UDAC-MA 114 29.85McGinley, Dylan E

PVAC-MA 115 29.88Patel, Raashi

CCA-MA 116 30.07McCarthy, Olivia L

PR-MA 117 30.85Chadwick, Emerson K

PVAC-MA 118 31.10Gordon, Lillian

PVAC-MA 119 31.61Hinkle, Zoey E

CRSC-MA 1110 31.91Rosario, Carly K

UDAC-MA 1111 31.93Anzelmo, Julia M

UDAC-MA 1112 32.03Adler, Addison S

PR-MA 1113 32.60Gossler, Carliee J

MAC-MA 1114 33.68Cunningham, Kendall A

PVAC-MA 1115 33.80Chain, Kylie A

CBST-MA 11*16 33.96Ellis, Tori A

NPAC-MA 11*16 33.96Quinn, Grace J

CBST-MA 1118 34.10Patel, Skruti

PR-MA 1119 34.49Robinson, Courtney E

CORE-MA 1120 34.70Kopylova, Kate

PR-MA 1121 35.39Barndt, Gianna E

SOUD-MA 1122 35.70Robertson, Kenzie R

CCA-MA 1123 36.34Wilkinson, Quinn F

CBST-MA 1124 36.41Pfeiffer, Rileigh A

CBST-MA 1125 37.85Ishchenko, Christina

CBST-MA 1126 38.57Jiang, Isabella

HHAA-MA 1127 38.68Feldman, Lucy G

PVAC-MA 1128 38.71Townsend, Addie

CBST-MA 1129 39.99Shukla, Hetvi

MAC-MA 1130 40.07Westhoff, Adie M

CRSC-MA 1131 40.20Franz, Tabitha T

CBST-MA 1132 40.43Temple, Marni C

WCAC-MA 1133 41.90Shaffer, Vaughn

CBST-MA 1134 45.54Heinzeroth, Ally M

CBST-MA 1135 45.73Khatri, Shreya

SOUD-MA 1136 45.93Italiya, Raahi V

 
Event 52  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 111 28.90Scherer, Finn P

PR-MA 112 29.02Paul, Hudson M

CCA-MA 113 30.15Forgione, Jimmy B
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CBST Holiday Classic 2025, Sanction #: MA 2613 AP

December 7, 2025

Results

(Event 52  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UDAC-MA 114 30.40Ponomarev, Benjamin M

CAC-MA 115 33.94Joudenko, Daniel

CBST-MA 116 35.47Voloshin, Philippe N

CBST-MA 117 37.65Gorelikov-Spiney, Zack D

CBST-MA 118 38.58Mamidi, Arvin R

CBST-MA 119 39.04Gao, Connor H

HHAA-MA 1110 39.14Yemets, Michael N

CBST-MA 1111 39.63Paoli, Nick E

PR-MA 1112 40.23Fay-Merkl, Kellan M

WCAC-MA 1113 45.90Swathivijay, Kadhir

CBST-MA 1114 48.22Dotts, Shane M

PVAC-MA 11--- DQKutlu, Atlas

False start

 
Event 53  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-MA 121 27.46Sun, Summer

CORE-MA 122 28.81Melikov, Victoria

UDAC-MA 123 29.25Vandermolen, Clara T

NPAC-MA 124 29.40Smithers, Julianne A

CBST-MA 125 30.76Pozesky, Madison G

CCA-MA 126 31.49McGlaughlin, Riley J

CBST-MA 127 32.02Pollard, Ella E

PR-MA 128 32.06Carminito, Grace L

CRSC-MA 129 32.76Harvey, Hailey E

PVAC-MA 1210 33.34Sarnes, Maddie M

CBST-MA 1211 33.41Hong, Carol N

CRSC-MA 1212 34.77Stewart, Brooklyn M

CORE-MA 1213 35.01Clayton, Olivia

CCA-MA 1214 35.13Getz, Harper R

HHAA-MA 1215 35.73Hamilton, Remi Q

CBST-MA 1216 36.59Ochs, Mady R

CBST-MA 1217 37.27Villamayor, Emma K

CRSC-MA 1218 42.42Fedelesh, Amalia

 
Event 54  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 121 27.05Wang, Richard T

WCAC-MA 122 28.24Rafferty, Aiden B

SOUD-MA 123 28.93Graham, Finn M

PR-MA 124 29.85Onimus, Oliver D

NPAC-MA 125 30.05Lucabaugh, Grant M

CRSC-MA 126 31.80Leib, Tre

WCAC-MA 127 31.81Fischer, Luke J

UDAC-MA 128 32.36Finn, Carson F

PVAC-MA 129 32.88Witmer, Dylan A

PR-MA 1210 33.64Jefferis, Kian J

UDAC-MA 1211 34.03Campion, Will C

UDAC-MA 1212 35.33Garvey, Noell

PVAC-MA 1213 35.44Mages, Braden J

CRSC-MA 1214 36.44Velter, Aiden C

CBST-MA 1215 38.69Hryhorovkyi, Andrii

CBST-MA 1216 39.25Jiang, Andy C

CBST-MA 1217 40.87Casey, Henry T

CBST-MA 1218 41.10Kristman, Dean P

CBST-MA 1219 42.73Vallier, Lucas I

CBST-MA 1220 51.26Rajish, Sidh C

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 141 26.67Shorr, Mia E

NPAC-MA 142 27.52Shields, Erin E

NPAC-MA 143 27.99Wenzel, Erin M

NPAC-MA 134 28.04Stevenson, B E

NPAC-MA 145 29.15Makarichev, Bella A

CBST-MA 136 29.68Voloshin, Isabella A

CCA-MA 137 29.98Pagano, Maci A

CBST-MA 138 30.11Shao, Iris R

CBST-MA 149 30.42Miyakawa, Emma

NPAC-MA 1410 30.78Kristopeit, Leah M

CBST-MA 1311 33.05Zeltov, Sophia P

CBST-MA 1412 33.14Poon, Sophia J

CBST-MA 1413 35.23Miyakawa, Mia

CBST-MA 1314 35.27Lobjanidze, Sofie

CCA-MA 1415 35.39Forgione, Elizabeth G

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOUD-MA 141 23.78Graham, Jack T

CBST-MA 142 25.41Kyriakos, Nathaniel C

CBST-MA 143 25.92Sutton, Zack J

CBST-MA 144 26.50Jones, Deven S

HHAA-MA 145 26.51Geng, Jialin

NPAC-MA 146 26.52Schiano Di Cola, Enzo

UDAC-MA 137 26.53Ponomarev, Nicholas L

CBST-MA 138 26.86Sekiguchi, Kaito P

NPAC-MA 139 27.03Ziesche, Anderson J

UDAC-MA 1410 27.16Kim, Kevin

HHAA-MA 1311 27.52Volence, Logan J

CBST-MA 1312 27.56Lucas, Bradley W

CBST-MA 1413 28.63Patel, Shay

HHAA-MA 1314 28.78Gallo, Branden J

PR-MA 1415 28.84Zimmerman, Jonathan L

SOUD-MA 1316 29.05Dulin, Sam J

WCAC-MA 1317 29.17Jung, Doeun

CBST-MA 1318 30.30White, Sebastian

CBST-MA 1319 30.66Attelli, Aarush S

HHAA-MA 1420 31.13Grimaldi, Dean J

CORE-MA 1321 31.78Uzbek, Maksym

MAC-MA 1322 32.04Ryan, Chase C

CBST-MA 1323 32.23Jaeger, Jack G

WCAC-MA 1324 33.48Mayekar, Rishi

CBST-MA 1425 37.13Garr, Corbyn S

CBST-MA 13--- DQCooper, Aiden J

No touch on turn

 
Event 57  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 111 37.26Zheng, Heather

UDAC-MA 112 40.38Adler, Addison S

CBST-MA 113 41.04Sekiguchi, Senna M

PVAC-MA 114 41.45Engle, Kennedy D

PR-MA 115 42.38Chadwick, Emerson K
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CBST Holiday Classic 2025, Sanction #: MA 2613 AP

December 7, 2025

Results

(Event 57  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRSC-MA 116 42.78Rosario, Carly K

PR-MA 117 43.11Gossler, Carliee J

PVAC-MA 118 43.21Chain, Kylie A

PVAC-MA 119 43.32Gordon, Lillian

CBST-MA 1110 43.90Florendo, Emilie A

UDAC-MA 1111 45.46Meizlik, Abby M

UDAC-MA 1112 45.85Anzelmo, Julia M

MAC-MA 1113 46.25Luc, Ellie Y

PR-MA 1114 46.30Robinson, Courtney E

NPAC-MA 11*15 46.70Park, Autumn C

CCA-MA 11*15 46.70Wilkinson, Quinn F

CBST-MA 1117 47.07Ellis, Tori A

SOUD-MA 1118 47.55Robertson, Kenzie R

CORE-MA 1119 48.24Kopylova, Kate

CBST-MA 1120 50.51Temple, Marni C

MAC-MA 1121 50.85Cunningham, Kendall A

CBST-MA 1122 51.94Pfeiffer, Rileigh A

SOUD-MA 1123 1:00.54Italiya, Raahi V

CBST-MA 1124 1:07.67Heinzeroth, Ally M

CBST-MA 11--- DQKhatri, Shreya

One hand touch

 
Event 58  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UDAC-MA 111 35.54Wan, Junqi

UDAC-MA 112 37.07Ponomarev, Benjamin M

NPAC-MA 113 40.36Scherer, Finn P

PR-MA 114 40.59Paul, Hudson M

PVAC-MA 115 43.15Falco, JoeJoe F

CCA-MA 116 44.47Forgione, Jimmy B

CBST-MA 117 46.58Gao, Connor H

CAC-MA 118 47.11Joudenko, Daniel

CBST-MA 119 50.93Mamidi, Arvin R

CBST-MA 1110 50.94Gorelikov-Spiney, Zack D

CBST-MA 1111 51.41Rainey, Cyrus C

WCAC-MA 1112 1:02.62Swathivijay, Kadhir

CBST-MA 1113 1:05.65Paoli, Nick E

CBST-MA 11--- DQDotts, Shane M

One hand touch

UDAC-MA 11--- DQWang, Chonghao

No touch

 
Event 59  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CORE-MA 121 36.74Melikov, Victoria

NPAC-MA 122 39.43Smithers, Julianne A

NPAC-MA 123 39.61Cook, Payton H

CBST-MA 124 40.95Pozesky, Madison G

CBST-MA 125 46.09Hong, Carol N

CBST-MA 126 47.13Daub, Yuuna K

CRSC-MA 127 47.16Harvey, Hailey E

PVAC-MA 128 47.39Sarnes, Maddie M

CCA-MA 129 47.54McGlaughlin, Riley J

HHAA-MA 1210 48.70Hamilton, Remi Q

CRSC-MA 1211 50.17Fedelesh, Amalia

CBST-MA 1212 51.55Villamayor, Emma K

CBST-MA 1213 1:03.58Ochs, Mady R

 
Event 60  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAC-MA 121 37.55Rafferty, Aiden B

NPAC-MA 122 37.96Lucabaugh, Grant M

CBST-MA 123 40.14Wang, Richard T

PR-MA 124 41.01Onimus, Oliver D

WCAC-MA 125 41.29Fischer, Luke J

UDAC-MA 126 43.53Campion, Will C

CRSC-MA 127 43.90Leib, Tre

PR-MA 128 46.77Jefferis, Kian J

PVAC-MA 129 48.16Mages, Braden J

CRSC-MA 1210 50.11Velter, Aiden C

CBST-MA 1211 51.36Jiang, Andy C

CBST-MA 1212 56.47Casey, Henry T

CBST-MA 1213 57.79Vallier, Lucas I

UDAC-MA 1214 1:00.60Garvey, Noell

CBST-MA 1215 1:09.99Rajish, Sidh C

CBST-MA 12--- DQKristman, Dean P

Arms past hipline

PVAC-MA 12--- DQSangu, Charith R

Butterfly kick

 
Event 61  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 141 1:14.62Wenzel, Erin M

NPAC-MA 142 1:17.77Makarichev, Bella A

UDAC-MA 133 1:17.88Royer, Mia P

NPAC-MA 144 1:20.47Shields, Erin E

NPAC-MA 135 1:21.21Quinn, Katie C

CBST-MA 146 1:23.81Furlong, Ali M

CBST-MA 137 1:23.91Berg, Bona P

NPAC-MA 148 1:30.53Kristopeit, Leah M

NPAC-MA 139 1:32.21Pettinato, Sophia M

CBST-MA 1310 1:38.21Gupta, Shreya D

CRSC-MA 1411 1:38.43McAuliffe, Audrey S

CCA-MA 1412 1:47.98Forgione, Elizabeth G

CBST-MA 1413 1:57.36Miyakawa, Mia

 
Event 62  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UDAC-MA 131 1:10.90Ponomarev, Nicholas L

NPAC-MA 142 1:12.22Schiano Di Cola, Enzo

CBST-MA 143 1:13.97Sutton, Zack J

HHAA-MA 134 1:15.35Volence, Logan J

SOUD-MA 135 1:18.58Dulin, Sam J

CBST-MA 136 1:18.85Hur, Joshua J

CBST-MA 137 1:20.56Sekiguchi, Kaito P

NPAC-MA 138 1:20.67Scherer, Bryce A

PR-MA 149 1:20.76Zimmerman, Jonathan L

HHAA-MA 1310 1:20.77Carey, Will P

NPAC-MA 1311 1:21.28Park, Seth T

CORE-MA 1312 1:25.04Caputo, Brody

UDAC-MA 1413 1:25.72Kim, Kevin

WCAC-MA 1314 1:26.38Jung, Doeun

HHAA-MA 1315 1:26.57Gallo, Branden J
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CBST Holiday Classic 2025, Sanction #: MA 2613 AP

December 7, 2025

Results

(Event 62  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 1316 1:27.58Lucas, Bradley W

CBST-MA 1317 1:30.61Jaeger, Jack G

HHAA-MA 1418 1:31.04Grimaldi, Dean J

WCAC-MA 1319 1:38.68Mayekar, Rishi

CBST-MA 13--- DQCooper, Aiden J

One hand touch

 
Event 63  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 111 31.82Katiyar, Zaira A

CBST-MA 112 34.03Sekiguchi, Senna M

CBST-MA 113 34.79Zheng, Heather

UDAC-MA 114 35.87McGinley, Dylan E

NPAC-MA 115 35.93Park, Autumn C

PVAC-MA 116 36.30Patel, Raashi

CCA-MA 117 36.37McCarthy, Olivia L

CBST-MA 118 36.96Patel, Skruti

PVAC-MA 119 38.27Engle, Kennedy D

CORE-MA 1110 39.16Kopylova, Kate

PR-MA 1111 39.29Gossler, Carliee J

CBST-MA 1112 39.54Florendo, Emilie A

PVAC-MA 1113 39.82Chain, Kylie A

UDAC-MA 1114 40.07Anzelmo, Julia M

PVAC-MA 1115 40.41Hinkle, Zoey E

SOUD-MA 1116 40.87Robertson, Kenzie R

CBST-MA 1117 41.30Ellis, Tori A

MAC-MA 1118 41.58Luc, Ellie Y

CBST-MA 1119 41.93Jiang, Isabella

NPAC-MA 1120 42.11Quinn, Grace J

PR-MA 1121 42.31Barndt, Gianna E

CCA-MA 1122 42.86Wilkinson, Quinn F

CBST-MA 1123 43.17Shukla, Hetvi

UDAC-MA 1124 43.65Meizlik, Abby M

PR-MA 1125 44.17Robinson, Courtney E

CBST-MA 1126 44.77Pfeiffer, Rileigh A

MAC-MA 1127 44.95Westhoff, Adie M

CBST-MA 1128 46.23Ishchenko, Christina

WCAC-MA 1129 46.97Shaffer, Vaughn

HHAA-MA 1130 48.19Feldman, Lucy G

SOUD-MA 1131 54.26Italiya, Raahi V

CRSC-MA 1132 57.92Franz, Tabitha T

CBST-MA 1133 1:02.19Khatri, Shreya

 
Event 64  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PR-MA 111 33.49Paul, Hudson M

PVAC-MA 112 36.24Falco, JoeJoe F

CCA-MA 113 38.47Forgione, Jimmy B

PVAC-MA 114 39.55Helwig, Nolan T

CBST-MA 115 40.01Voloshin, Philippe N

CAC-MA 116 40.13Joudenko, Daniel

CBST-MA 117 45.15Gorelikov-Spiney, Zack D

CBST-MA 118 46.66Paoli, Nick E

PVAC-MA 119 46.96Kutlu, Atlas

CBST-MA 1110 47.29Gao, Connor H

CBST-MA 1111 49.25Mamidi, Arvin R

HHAA-MA 1112 50.02Yemets, Michael N

CBST-MA 1113 54.20Dotts, Shane M

UDAC-MA 1114 56.94Wang, Chonghao

WCAC-MA 11--- DQSwathivijay, Kadhir

Multiple strokes

 
Event 65  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-MA 121 32.62Sun, Summer

NPAC-MA 122 33.16Smithers, Julianne A

CBST-MA 123 36.58Pollard, Ella E

PR-MA 124 36.99Carminito, Grace L

CBST-MA 125 37.56Pozesky, Madison G

CCA-MA 126 38.00McGlaughlin, Riley J

CBST-MA 127 38.62Prakash, Anjana N

CORE-MA 128 38.96Clayton, Olivia

CRSC-MA 129 42.19Harvey, Hailey E

PVAC-MA 1210 43.12Sarnes, Maddie M

CBST-MA 1211 43.44Hong, Carol N

CBST-MA 1212 44.54Villamayor, Emma K

CBST-MA 1213 44.93Daub, Yuuna K

HHAA-MA 1214 46.33Hamilton, Remi Q

CRSC-MA 1215 49.01Fedelesh, Amalia

 
Event 66  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 121 32.15Wang, Richard T

SOUD-MA 122 34.67Graham, Finn M

WCAC-MA 123 34.87Rafferty, Aiden B

UDAC-MA 12*4 37.24Finn, Carson F

PR-MA 12*4 37.24Onimus, Oliver D

PVAC-MA 126 37.99Witmer, Dylan A

NPAC-MA 127 38.05Lucabaugh, Grant M

CRSC-MA 128 38.16Leib, Tre

PVAC-MA 129 40.49Mages, Braden J

UDAC-MA 1210 42.97Garvey, Noell

CRSC-MA 1211 45.00Velter, Aiden C

CBST-MA 1212 46.73Jiang, Andy C

CBST-MA 1213 50.36Casey, Henry T

CBST-MA 1214 52.22Kristman, Dean P

PVAC-MA 1215 54.79Sangu, Charith R

CBST-MA 1216 55.42Rajish, Sidh C

 
Event 67  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 141 1:06.69Shorr, Mia E

NPAC-MA 132 1:10.85Quinn, Katie C

NPAC-MA 143 1:11.53Makarichev, Bella A

CBST-MA 134 1:13.79Voloshin, Isabella A

CBST-MA 135 1:17.99Shao, Iris R

NPAC-MA 146 1:18.17Kristopeit, Leah M

CBST-MA 147 1:21.67Miyakawa, Emma

PR-MA 138 1:25.79Fortier, Emelyn

CBST-MA 139 1:28.90Zeltov, Sophia P

NPAC-MA 1310 1:29.24Pettinato, Sophia M

CBST-MA 1311 1:30.07Gupta, Shreya D

CRSC-MA 1412 1:31.42McAuliffe, Audrey S
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Results

(Event 67  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 1413 1:35.99Poon, Sophia J

CBST-MA 1314 1:38.75Lobjanidze, Sofie

 
Event 68  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOUD-MA 141 57.48Graham, Jack T

CBST-MA 142 1:04.64Jones, Deven S

NPAC-MA 133 1:05.10Ziesche, Anderson J

HHAA-MA 144 1:05.62Liu, Andy Z

CBST-MA 145 1:08.61Sutton, Zack J

CBST-MA 136 1:10.05Lucas, Bradley W

CBST-MA 137 1:10.12Sekiguchi, Kaito P

NPAC-MA 138 1:10.70Scherer, Bryce A

HHAA-MA 139 1:11.09Volence, Logan J

NPAC-MA 1410 1:11.21Schiano Di Cola, Enzo

CBST-MA 1311 1:11.97Hur, Joshua J

HHAA-MA 1412 1:13.00Geng, Jialin

WCAC-MA 1313 1:13.72Jung, Doeun

NPAC-MA 1314 1:13.86Park, Seth T

HHAA-MA 1415 1:15.07Grimaldi, Dean J

PR-MA 1416 1:15.23Zimmerman, Jonathan L

CORE-MA 1317 1:19.14Caputo, Brody

HHAA-MA 1318 1:21.23Gallo, Branden J

CORE-MA 1319 1:23.04Uzbek, Maksym

CBST-MA 1320 1:27.84White, Sebastian

CBST-MA 1421 1:41.56Garr, Corbyn S

CBST-MA 13--- DQCooper, Aiden J

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

MAC-MA 13--- DQRyan, Chase C

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 69  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 111 31.06Katiyar, Zaira A

PVAC-MA 112 32.84Patel, Raashi

PVAC-MA 113 33.60Engle, Kennedy D

UDAC-MA 114 35.25McGinley, Dylan E

CBST-MA 115 35.62Florendo, Emilie A

PR-MA 116 36.50Gossler, Carliee J

NPAC-MA 117 36.55Park, Autumn C

CBST-MA 118 38.63Ellis, Tori A

UDAC-MA 119 38.88Anzelmo, Julia M

PR-MA 1110 39.00Chadwick, Emerson K

UDAC-MA 1111 40.08Meizlik, Abby M

CBST-MA 1112 40.90Patel, Skruti

PVAC-MA 1113 41.32Hinkle, Zoey E

PR-MA 1114 42.45Robinson, Courtney E

PR-MA 1115 42.76Barndt, Gianna E

NPAC-MA 1116 44.05Quinn, Grace J

PVAC-MA 1117 45.51Townsend, Addie

SOUD-MA 1118 45.62Robertson, Kenzie R

MAC-MA 1119 47.34Cunningham, Kendall A

MAC-MA 1120 48.93Westhoff, Adie M

CBST-MA 1121 52.68Heinzeroth, Ally M

CBST-MA 1122 1:01.76Khatri, Shreya

SOUD-MA 1123 1:04.43Italiya, Raahi V

 
Event 70  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 111 30.85Scherer, Finn P

UDAC-MA 112 33.36Ponomarev, Benjamin M

UDAC-MA 113 35.13Wan, Junqi

PR-MA 114 36.19Paul, Hudson M

PVAC-MA 115 36.78Falco, JoeJoe F

PVAC-MA 116 42.85Kutlu, Atlas

CBST-MA 117 44.86Gorelikov-Spiney, Zack D

CBST-MA 118 47.97Gao, Connor H

HHAA-MA 119 49.23Yemets, Michael N

CBST-MA 1110 53.04Paoli, Nick E

UDAC-MA 11--- DQWang, Chonghao

No touch

 
Event 71  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UDAC-MA 121 31.64Vandermolen, Clara T

CCA-MA 122 32.90Sun, Summer

CRSC-MA 123 34.39Stewart, Brooklyn M

CORE-MA 124 34.61Melikov, Victoria

CBST-MA 125 38.12Pollard, Ella E

PR-MA 126 38.63Carminito, Grace L

CRSC-MA 127 39.46Harvey, Hailey E

CBST-MA 128 40.68Prakash, Anjana N

CORE-MA 129 41.75Clayton, Olivia

CCA-MA 1210 42.45Getz, Harper R

CBST-MA 1211 47.51Daub, Yuuna K

CBST-MA 1212 48.32Villamayor, Emma K

 
Event 72  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 121 29.75Wang, Richard T

SOUD-MA 122 32.15Graham, Finn M

WCAC-MA 123 32.17Rafferty, Aiden B

PR-MA 124 36.71Onimus, Oliver D

UDAC-MA 125 40.01Campion, Will C

WCAC-MA 126 41.47Fischer, Luke J

PVAC-MA 127 43.45Witmer, Dylan A

PVAC-MA 128 43.50Mages, Braden J

UDAC-MA 129 49.98Garvey, Noell

CBST-MA 1210 54.80Casey, Henry T

CBST-MA 1211 1:00.29Kristman, Dean P

PVAC-MA 12--- DQSangu, Charith R

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 73  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 141 1:06.76Wenzel, Erin M

NPAC-MA 142 1:07.26Shields, Erin E

NPAC-MA 133 1:08.36Quinn, Katie C

NPAC-MA 134 1:09.24Stevenson, B E

UDAC-MA 135 1:13.22Royer, Mia P

CCA-MA 136 1:15.75Pagano, Maci A

CBST-MA 137 1:15.93Berg, Bona P

CBST-MA 138 1:24.85Shao, Iris R
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Results

(Event 73  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PR-MA 139 1:26.03Fortier, Emelyn

CBST-MA 1310 1:26.93Zeltov, Sophia P

CRSC-MA 1411 1:28.45McAuliffe, Audrey S

 
Event 74  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOUD-MA 141 59.31Graham, Jack T

NPAC-MA 132 1:04.10Park, Seth T

CBST-MA 143 1:07.91Jones, Deven S

NPAC-MA 134 1:08.51Ziesche, Anderson J

HHAA-MA 145 1:08.59Liu, Andy Z

CBST-MA 146 1:09.56Kyriakos, Nathaniel C

SOUD-MA 137 1:09.80Dulin, Sam J

HHAA-MA 138 1:12.84Carey, Will P

CBST-MA 149 1:13.36Patel, Shay

HHAA-MA 1410 1:16.05Geng, Jialin

CORE-MA 1311 1:17.04Caputo, Brody

HHAA-MA 1412 1:18.47Grimaldi, Dean J

WCAC-MA 1313 1:18.65Jung, Doeun

CBST-MA 1314 1:24.73Attelli, Aarush S

CBST-MA 1315 1:34.93White, Sebastian

PVAC-MA 1416 1:37.56Marr, Paul C

WCAC-MA 1317 1:43.01Mayekar, Rishi

MAC-MA 13--- DQRyan, Chase C

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 75  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 111 1:11.51Katiyar, Zaira A

CBST-MA 112 1:14.30Zheng, Heather

CBST-MA 113 1:15.55Sekiguchi, Senna M

PVAC-MA 114 1:16.60Patel, Raashi

PVAC-MA 115 1:18.71Engle, Kennedy D

CBST-MA 11*6 1:20.38Florendo, Emilie A

NPAC-MA 11*6 1:20.38Park, Autumn C

UDAC-MA 118 1:20.58McGinley, Dylan E

CRSC-MA 119 1:21.46Rosario, Carly K

PR-MA 1110 1:25.49Chadwick, Emerson K

PR-MA 1111 1:25.85Gossler, Carliee J

PVAC-MA 1112 1:27.16Chain, Kylie A

CBST-MA 1113 1:29.39Patel, Skruti

PVAC-MA 1114 1:29.58Hinkle, Zoey E

UDAC-MA 1115 1:31.70Meizlik, Abby M

MAC-MA 1116 1:42.80Westhoff, Adie M

NPAC-MA 1117 1:43.83Quinn, Grace J

CRSC-MA 1118 1:44.51Franz, Tabitha T

CBST-MA 1119 1:44.61Shukla, Hetvi

WCAC-MA 1120 1:48.27Shaffer, Vaughn

PVAC-MA 11--- DQTownsend, Addie

Butterfly kick - breast

CORE-MA 11--- DQKopylova, Kate

Butterfly kick - breast

 
Event 76  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UDAC-MA 111 1:13.17Wan, Junqi

UDAC-MA 112 1:13.48Ponomarev, Benjamin M

NPAC-MA 113 1:13.61Scherer, Finn P

PR-MA 114 1:18.64Paul, Hudson M

PVAC-MA 115 1:19.52Falco, JoeJoe F

CCA-MA 116 1:23.07Forgione, Jimmy B

PVAC-MA 117 1:23.97Helwig, Nolan T

CAC-MA 118 1:31.11Joudenko, Daniel

CBST-MA 119 1:35.47Voloshin, Philippe N

HHAA-MA 1110 1:46.36Yemets, Michael N

CBST-MA 1111 1:54.84Rainey, Cyrus C

UDAC-MA 1112 2:01.26Wang, Chonghao

PR-MA 11--- DQFay-Merkl, Kellan M

Butterfly kick - breast

 
Event 77  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-MA 121 1:11.68Sun, Summer

NPAC-MA 122 1:13.20Smithers, Julianne A

CORE-MA 123 1:13.91Melikov, Victoria

UDAC-MA 124 1:14.84Vandermolen, Clara T

NPAC-MA 125 1:18.07Cook, Payton H

CRSC-MA 126 1:21.55Stewart, Brooklyn M

PR-MA 127 1:22.80Carminito, Grace L

CCA-MA 128 1:23.68McGlaughlin, Riley J

CBST-MA 129 1:24.47Pollard, Ella E

CBST-MA 1210 1:24.53Pozesky, Madison G

CBST-MA 1211 1:27.89Prakash, Anjana N

PVAC-MA 1212 1:31.25Sarnes, Maddie M

CORE-MA 1213 1:31.38Clayton, Olivia

CBST-MA 1214 1:31.51Hong, Carol N

CCA-MA 1215 1:32.20Getz, Harper R

CBST-MA 12--- DQDaub, Yuuna K

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

 
Event 78  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 121 1:10.78Wang, Richard T

WCAC-MA 122 1:10.99Rafferty, Aiden B

SOUD-MA 123 1:15.95Graham, Finn M

NPAC-MA 124 1:16.35Lucabaugh, Grant M

WCAC-MA 125 1:24.72Fischer, Luke J

CRSC-MA 126 1:24.96Leib, Tre

PVAC-MA 127 1:25.03Witmer, Dylan A

UDAC-MA 128 1:26.71Campion, Will C

CBST-MA 129 1:37.45Jiang, Andy C

CRSC-MA 1210 1:42.46Velter, Aiden C

 
Event 79  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 141 2:23.40Wenzel, Erin M

CBST-MA 142 2:26.26Shorr, Mia E

NPAC-MA 143 2:31.57Makarichev, Bella A

NPAC-MA 134 2:32.12Quinn, Katie C

NPAC-MA 145 2:34.06Shields, Erin E

NPAC-MA 136 2:37.03Stevenson, B E

CBST-MA 147 2:39.10Furlong, Ali M

UDAC-MA 138 2:39.58Royer, Mia P

CBST-MA 139 2:43.62Voloshin, Isabella A
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Results

(Event 79  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBST-MA 1310 2:43.72Berg, Bona P

CBST-MA 1411 2:44.99Miyakawa, Emma

CBST-MA 1312 2:52.00Shao, Iris R

PR-MA 1313 3:02.99Fortier, Emelyn

NPAC-MA 1314 3:11.56Pettinato, Sophia M

CBST-MA 1415 3:26.98Poon, Sophia J

 
Event 80  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOUD-MA 141 2:12.80Graham, Jack T

CBST-MA 142 2:26.92Jones, Deven S

NPAC-MA 133 2:27.90Ziesche, Anderson J

HHAA-MA 144 2:28.39Liu, Andy Z

CBST-MA 135 2:30.73Lucas, Bradley W

NPAC-MA 136 2:31.69Scherer, Bryce A

CBST-MA 147 2:32.94Sutton, Zack J

CBST-MA 138 2:34.57Hur, Joshua J

CBST-MA 139 2:34.93Sekiguchi, Kaito P

NPAC-MA 1310 2:36.84Park, Seth T

SOUD-MA 1311 2:36.87Dulin, Sam J

PR-MA 1412 2:45.30Zimmerman, Jonathan L

CBST-MA 1313 3:01.44Attelli, Aarush S

CBST-MA 1414 3:43.73Garr, Corbyn S

MAC-MA 13--- DQRyan, Chase C

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

PVAC-MA 14--- DQMarr, Paul C

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back


